
Chad Hagedom 10:05:00

Brett Buchholz 10:46:00

Dave Higdom 11:10:00

Laurie Bauder 11:15:00

Hector Martez 11:17:00

Adam Crane 11:23:00

Yawei Hao 11:26:00

Wendy Van De Sompele 11:34:00

Jim Lasersohn 11:37:00

Carl Engelhardt 11:44:00

Michael Nelson 12:03:00

Paul Bryant 12:09:00

Codie Lerien 12:11:00

Angela Bertrand 12:22:00

Mark Wall 12:26:00

Ashley VanOss 12:27:00

John Conway 12:24:00

Scottland Jacobson 12:56:00

Bridget Adam 13:01:00

Cooper Moore 13:02:00

Don Golden 13:04:00

Bridget Guerrero 13:09:00

Timothy McComish 13:29:00

Nicholaas Wilkens 13:31:00

Laura Krughoff 13:42:00

Chuck Cathey 13:50:00

Brad Lewis 13:56:00

Nicholas Kerr 14:09:00

Jack Schwaegler 14:13:00

Rose Ridder 14:21:00

Erin Callaghan 14:41:00

Jorgen Johnson 14:52:00

Hailey Petway 15:05:00

Sara Poth 15:19:00

Sasha Youreritch 15:28:00

2016 1/2 Mile Race Results  by Time



Carol Horowitz 15:33:00

Moses Rifkin 15:36:00

Jessica Alan 15:40:00

Christopher Kennedy 15:46:00

Louise Pietrafeso 15:57:00

Dan Stonington 16:03:00

Julia Kase 16:10:00

Ellen Hastings 16:19:00

Laurie Hetherington 16:19:00

Peter Blue 16:20:00

Ruth Callard 16:52:00

Erin Brust 16:59:00

Lori Graham 17:02:00

Allison Schroeder 17:33:00

Johnathon Caso 17:38:00

Ray Townsend 14:46:00

Lillian Adamski 17:53:00

Matt Dubin 18:06:00

Chuck Meis 18:18:00

John Scearce 18:25:00

Jill Philbin 18:28:00

Edie Cohen 18:31:00

Margaret Bagshaw 18:33:00

Zanna Scatterwhite 18:38:00

Lynn Livesley 18:49:00

Darren Kilian 19:17:00

Timothy Dice 19:26:00

Kathleen Hollinger 19:34:00

Fiona York 19:48:00

Rob McCorkindale 19:49:00

Caroline Hernandez 20:36:00

Dana Vance 20:48:00

Faith Cooley 20:52:00

Julia Shettler 21:15:00

Lilah Amon-Lucas 21:30:00

Julie Paschkis 21:39:00

Elizabeth Lunney 21:51:00



Denise Kester 21:56:00

Samantha Haney 21:59:00

Emily Guist 22:02:00

Adam, Bridget 13:01:00

Adamski, Lillian 17:53:00

Alan, Jessica 15:40:00

Amon-Lucas, Lilah 21:30:00

Bagshaw, Margaret 18:33:00

Bauder, Laurie 11:15:00

Bertrand, Angela 12:22:00

Blue, Peter 16:20:00

Brust, Erin 16:59:00

Bryant Paul 12:09:00

Buchholz, Brett 10:46:00

Callaghan, Erin 14:41:00

Callard, Ruth 16:52:00

Caso, Johnathon 17:38:00

Cathey, Chuck 13:50:00

Cohen, Edie 18:31:00

Conway, John 12:24:00

Cooley, Faith 20:52:00

Crane, Adam 11:23:00

Dice, Timothy 19:26:00

Dubin, Matt 18:06:00

Engelhardt, Carl 11:44:00

Golden, Don 13:04:00

Graham, Lori 17:02:00

Guerrero, Bridget 13:09:00

Guist, Emily 22:02:00

Hagedom, Chad 10:05:00

Haney, Samantha 21:59:00

Hao, Yawei 11:26:00

Hastings, Ellen 16:19:00

Hernandez, Caroline 20:36:00

2016 1/2 Mile Race Results  by Last Name



Hetherington, Laurie 16:19:00

Higdom, Dave 11:10:00

Hollinger, Kathleen 19:34:00

Horowitz, Carol 15:33:00

Jacobson, Scottland 12:56:00

Johnson, Jorgen 14:52:00

Kase, Julia 16:10:00

Kennedy, Christopher 15:46:00

Kerr, Nicholas 14:09:00

Kester, Denise 21:56:00

Kilian, Darren 19:17:00

Krughoff, Laura 13:42:00

Lasersohn, Jim 11:37:00

Lerien, Codie 12:11:00

Lewis Brad 13:56:00

Livesley, Lynn 18:49:00

Lunney, Elizabeth 21:51:00

Martez, Hector 11:17:00

McComish, Timothy 13:29:00

McCorkindale, Rob 19:49:00

Meis, Chuck 18:18:00

Moore, Cooper 13:02:00

Nelson, Michael 12:03:00

Paschkis, Julie 21:39:00

Petway, Hailey 15:05:00

Philbin, Jill 18:28:00

Pietrafeso, Louise 15:57:00

Poth, Sara 15:19:00

Ridder, Rose 14:21:00

Rifkin, Moses 15:36:00

Scatterwhite, Zanna 18:38:00

Scearce, John 18:25:00

Schroeder, Allison 17:33:00

Schwaegler, Jack 14:13:00

Shettler, Julia 21:15:00

Stonington, Dan 16:03:00

Townsend, Ray 14:46:00



Van De Sompele, Wendy 11:34:00

Vance, Dana 20:48:00

VanOss, Ashley 12:27:00

Wall, Mark 12:26:00

Wilkens, Nicholaas 13:31:00

York, Fiona 19:48:00

Youreritch, Sasha 15:28:00

Pete Colbeck 17:26:00

Chad Hogedorn 18:57:00

Teresa Webb 19:03:00

Duffy Ellis 19:05:00

Allison Cox 19:25:00

Dave Higdon 20:19:00

David McCarty 20:28:00

Laurie Bauder 20:59:00

Yawei Hao 21:08:00

Hector Martez 21:12:00

Julia McCray 21:34:00

Matthew Reddock 21:34:00

Shannon Matlock 21:38:00

Robert McAbee 21:34:00

Wendy Van de Sompele 21:45:00

Bobby Hughes 22:02:00

Carl Engelhardt 22:09:00

Michael Vrbanac 22:22:00

Wade Grabow 22:31:00

Noel Dokken 22:35:00

Michael Nelson 22:42:00

Brent Buchholz 22:47:00

John Chappell 22:55:00

Mark Wall 23:45:00

Dan Golden 23:46:00

Bridget Guerro 23:57:00

Peter Oster 24:05:00

2016 1 Mile Race Results  by Time



Angela Bertiand 24:13:00

Ashley VanOss 24:15:00

Scottland Jacobson 24:20:00

Erin Best 24:26:00

Laura Krughoff 24:29:00

Nicholas Wilkens 24:42:00

Matthew Nunn 24:45:00

Richard Wade 24:45:00

Margaret Bolger 24:56:00

Joel Pothering 24:57:00

Andrei Arevalo 25:27:00

Marie Fritzberg 25:36:00

Chuck Cathey 26:04:00

David Manion 26:13:00

Elizabeth Amon 26:19:00

Shahn Towers 26:23:00

Mindi Brenner 26:25:00

Ethan Kaufman 26:25:00

Brandon Tutmarc 26:32:00

Jack Schwagler 26:45:00

Rose Ridder 27:06:00

Kirk Loschky 27:14:00

Cheryl Curran 27:22:00

Hailey Petway 27:29:00

Ellen Thomson 27:49:00

Jessica Alan 27:53:00

Ivan Muralles 27:56:00

Nicole Evans 28:16:00

Donna Cofasso 28:20:00

David Killman 28:34:00

Dave Johnson 28:37:00

Amy Roe 28:40:00

Andres Hernandez 28:51:00

Christopher Kennedy 29:04:00

Melissa Weiland 29:10:00

John McDermott 29:17:00

Becky Schwaegler 29:18:00



Ellen Hasting 29:30:00

Shelly Rosenthal 29:35:00

Emily Davis 30:05:00

Nicolas Buchon 30:09:00

Jason Harvey 30:50:00

Elizabeth Webber 30:59:00

Erin Wallace 31:31:00

Dawn Macray 31:58:00

Michael Pace 32:01:00

Lori Graham 32:17:00

Ariane Hjelle 32:22:00

Jasinder Kaur 32:40:00

Samantha Haney 32:49:00

Ryan Barber 33:00:00

Stephanie Culbreth 33:29:00

John Naiden 33:46:00

Terry Rosencrantz 33:54:00

Daniel Webber 33:59:00

Heidi Leyton 34:00:00

Lillian Adamski 34:09:00

Elke Robshaw 34:35:00

Glen Berkwitt 35:42:00

Marieka Klawitter 36:11:00

Sinead Pollom 36:16:00

Amy Kim 36:45:00

Oscar Lewis 36:47:00

Christine Glaister 37:36:00

Emily Bissonnette 39:41:00

Timothy Dice 40:50:00

Ari Miller-Wells 41:42:00

Jane Bissonnette 42:42:00

Sharon Dobie 43:00:00

Kavitha Churchv 43:05:00

Holly Eckert Lewis 43:49:00

Joan Helen Busto 49:27:00

Yvonne Eldridge 52:11:00



Adamski Lillian 34:09:00

Alan Jessica 27:53:00

Amon Elizabeth 26:19:00

Arevalo Andrei 25:27:00

Barber Ryan 33:00:00

Bauder Laurie 20:59:00

Berkwitt Glen 35:42:00

Bertiand Angela 24:13:00

Best Erin 24:26:00

Bissonnette Emily 39:41:00

Bissonnette Jane 42:42:00

Bolger Margaret 24:56:00

Brenner Mindi 26:25:00

Buchholz Brent 22:47:00

Buchon Nicolas 30:09:00

Busto Joan Helen 49:27:00

Cathey Chuck 26:04:00

Chappell John 22:55:00

Churchv Kavitha 43:05:00

Cofasso Donna 28:20:00

Colbeck Pete 17:26:00

Cox Allison 19:25:00

Culbreth Stephanie 33:29:00

Curran Cheryl 27:22:00

Davis Emily 30:05:00

Dice Timothy 40:50:00

Dobie Sharon 43:00:00

Dokken Noel 22:35:00

Eckert Lewis Holly 43:49:00

Eldridge Yvonne 52:11:00

Ellis Duffy 19:05:00

Engelhardt Carl 22:09:00

Evans Nicole 28:16:00

Fritzberg Marie 25:36:00

2016 1 Mile Race Results  by Last Name



Glaister Christine 37:36:00

Golden Dan 23:46:00

Grabow Wade 22:31:00

Graham Lori 32:17:00

Guerro Bridget 23:57:00

Haney Samantha 32:49:00

Hao Yawei 21:08:00

Harvey Jason 30:50:00

Hasting Ellen 29:30:00

Hernandez Andres 28:51:00

Higdon Dave 20:19:00

Hjelle Ariane 32:22:00

Hogedorn Chad 18:57:00

Hughes Bobby 22:02:00

Jacobson Scottland 24:20:00

Johnson Dave 28:37:00

Kaufman Ethan 26:25:00

Kaur Jasinder 32:40:00

Kennedy Christopher 29:04:00

Killman David 28:34:00

Kim Amy 36:45:00

Klawitter Marieka 36:11:00

Krughoff Laura 24:29:00

Lewis Oscar 36:47:00

Leyton Heidi 34:00:00

Loschky Kirk 27:14:00

Macray Dawn 31:58:00

Manion David 26:13:00

Martez Hector 21:12:00

Matlock Shannon 21:38:00

McAbee Robert 21:34:00

McCarty David 20:28:00

McCray Julia 21:34:00

McDermott John 29:17:00

Miller-Wells Ari 41:42:00

Muralles Ivan 27:56:00

Naiden John 33:46:00



Nelson Michael 22:42:00

Nunn Matthew 24:45:00

Oster Peter 24:05:00

Pace Michael 32:01:00

Petway Hailey 27:29:00

Pollom Sinead 36:16:00

Pothering Joel 24:57:00

Reddock Matthew 21:34:00

Ridder Rose 27:06:00

Robshaw Elke 34:35:00

Roe Amy 28:40:00

Rosencrantz Terry 33:54:00

Rosenthal Shelly 29:35:00

Schwaegler Becky 29:18:00

Schwagler Jack 26:45:00

Thomson Ellen 27:49:00

Towers Shahn 26:23:00

Tutmarc Brandon 26:32:00

Van de Sompele Wendy 21:45:00

VanOss Ashley 24:15:00

Vrbanac Michael 22:22:00

Wade Richard 24:45:00

Wall Mark 23:45:00

Wallace Erin 31:31:00

Webb Teresa 19:03:00

Webber Elizabeth 30:59:00

Webber Daniel 33:59:00

Weiland Melissa 29:10:00

Wilkens Nicholas 24:42:00


